Butter Grader License Holders

8/21/2025 9:00 PM

License Number
134562
134563
134566
134568
134570
134583
134593
134599
134602
134603
134606
222872
253149
261216
266797
277266
290742
290745
306378
306415
315254
315257
315262
316938
321258
321260
321272
321274
471936
472261
472262
473828
473829
473830
473831
476882
476883
476884
484937
485060
485063
496383
496669
496671

Legal Name
James Heck
Edward Stumpner
Tayt D Wuethrich
Kevin Lucas
Mark P Stecker
Jeremy J Backeberg
William H Wangerin
Michael A Pederson
Shari B Riesterer
James A Bleick
Robert L Bradley Jr
Brenda J Snodgrass
Alan P Bekkum
Tanya L Kennedy
Bruce G Workman
Kenneth Stouffer
Michelle M Luepke
Roy M Philippi
Audreyona Chavez
Andrew A Hohlfeld
Brandon Wangen
Chad Dunlavey
Alex Becker
David H Schoen
Steven Knaus
Leonard Schaub
Terence L Bush
Nichole Jesberger
Dane H Huebner
Roland Lethe
Jose Jesus Angel Purcco
Benjamin Dinslage
Rhonda Reddy
Jordan Robert Bare
Shawn Wolk
Lee Vance
Taymar Ann Schmitt
Todd Catherall
Jennifer Shelton
Carl Teravainen
Heidi Jenks
Kory S Hyvonen
Samantha Lynn Hammel

Cole Binversie

City
Greenwood
Loyal
Greenwood
Greenwood
Manitowoc
Loganville
De Pere
ARGYLE
Manitowoc
Pulaski
Middleton
Westby
Westby
Reedsburg
Monticello
Richland Ctr
Sobieski
Suring
Chaseburg
Chaseburg
Viroqua
Chaseburg
Chaseburg
Plain
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Windsor
Sun Prairie
Mequon
Aumsville
Mcminnville
West Point
Spencer
Neillsville
Neillsville
Viola
Reedsburg
Cazenovia
Worle
Rochester
Chaseburg
Omro
Valders

Newton

State
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
OR
OR
NE
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Somerset
NY
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

County
Clark County

Brown County

Lafayette County

Richland County

Vernon County

Vernon County

Sheboygan County
Sheboygan County

Dane County

Clark County
Clark County
Clark County
Vernon County
Sauk County
Richland County

Vernon County

Manitowoc County

Expiration Date
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2027
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
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Butter Grader License Holders

8/21/2025 9:00 PM

License Number
498055
498057
499448
499450
499451
500224
504716
505207
505208
508530
512663
515275
515302
516927
516929
516930
517086
522435
523071
523143
523146
523149
524656
524658
524660
524661
525250
526433
526434
526436
526442
526443
526444
526447
526449
526450
526451
527391
527397
529327
529549
529553
529554
530077

Legal Name
Michelle Berry Werner
Ana Alicia Rodriguez
Jeremy James T Johnson
Mellisa M Houfe
Gina L Mode
Austen Converse Czymmek
Alex L. Sobeck
Sean Frett
Samantha A Isensee
Lucia Falek
Dustin Torkelson
Jennifer Lee Orchard
Julie Bacon
Liang Hou Bennett
Kyle Thygesen
Alicia Menard
Christopher Barnett Eckerman
Greg Kolodziej
Benjamin J Gauger
Heather Winder
Jeri Chapa
Yvette Rios
Dennis A Derosier
David Stone
Michael Jacques
Sabrina Kliman
Justine Ann Baird
Charles Simon
Jeremy T Holman
Justin Nielsen
Kendra Fleming
Nathan Philip Hederer
Phillip James Brown
Ryan P Susa
Samantha J Humphrey
Tim R Anderson
Vernon M Gaede
Isaac Heltsley
Craig Bender
Blanca L Rubio

Ronald Melendrez-Alvarez

Camila Francisca Mondaca Mondaca

Christine Diongco

Annah Mier

City
Eden
Rupert
Lodi
Edgerton
Fitchburg
Websterville
Coleman
Chaseburg
Chaseburg
Grand Rapids
Hillsboro
Columbus
Columbus
Park Ridge
Tunbridge
Portland
Menasha
Stevens Point
Valders
Rupert
Rupert
Paul
Deer Park
Williamstown
Graniteville
Montpelier
Kokatahi
Loyal
Granton
Loyal
Hewitt
Willard
Neillsville
Greenwood
Withee
Owen
Chippewa Fls
Withee
Neillsville
Richland Center
North Canton
Hokitika
Greymouth

Grand Rapids

VT
Westland
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
OH
West Coast
West Coast
Mi

County

Rock County

Dane County

Marinette County
Vernon County
Vernon County

Kent County

Columbia County
Dodge County
Cook County

Winnebago County

Portage County

Manitowoc County

Saint Croix County

Dane County
Clark County
Clark County
Clark County
Wood County
Clark County
Clark County
Clark County
Clark County
Clark County

Chippewa County

Taylor County
Clark County

Kent County

Expiration Date
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
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Butter Grader License Holders

8/21/2025 9:00 PM

License Number
531308
531370
537030
543403
543404
543405
543599
543602
544054
544055
544642
544647

Legal Name
Grainne Keena
Martha Fitzgerald
Darrell J Demeter
Joel Haloche
Stamatis Skotidakis
Bjorn Unseth
Mikayla Renee Aardahl
Donna Jean Bolstad
Carmel O Reilly
Emily Diane Donaldson
Hilary Faith

Ross Lorimer

City
Kilworth
Kildorrery
Appleton
St Eugene
St Eugene
Viroqua
Viroqua
Viroqua
Bailieboro
Baileboro
Coleraine

Coleraine

State County
Cork Dane County
Cork Dane County
WI
Ontario
Ontario
Wi Vernon County
Wi Vernon County
WI Vernon County
Cavan
Cavan
Londonderry
Londonderry

Expiration Date
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
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